Comfort, protection
and healthy skin
Protegrity® Powder-Free Latex Surgical Gloves
1 Glove Products
Protegrity® powder-free latex surgical gloves are
created with an advanced, three-layer design that
incorporates the benefits of both natural rubber
latex and synthetic nitrile to deliver outstanding

Glove Products            8
Advanced technology, advanced performance
Ordering information
Length and Thickness
Average Length Cuff Thickness Palm Thickness Finger Thickness
(in/mm) (mil/mm) (mil/mm) (mil/mm)
Protegrity® 11.8/299 7.7/0.20 9.4/0.24 9.8/0.25
Protegrity® with Neu-TheraTM 12.0/306 7.1/0.18 9.1/0.23 9.4/0.24
Protegrity® SMT 11.7/298 7.6/0.19 9.2/0.23 10.4/0.26
Protegrity® Micro SMT 11.9/301 6.1/0.15 7.4/0.19 8.3/0.21
Protegrity® powder-free
latex surgical gloves
offer outstanding
protection and
comfort. Talk to
your Cardinal Health
representative today
and discover how the
technology behind
these remarkable
gloves is changing the
way people think about
latex surgical gloves.
Proteins
These gloves contain 50 micrograms or less of total water-extractable protein per gram. (Caution: Safe use of
these gloves by or on latex-sensitive individuals has not been established.) Total protein content is monitored by
using ASTM D5712.
Catalog Number Size Catalog Number Size
Protegrity® 2D72N0I 5 1/2 2D72N4I 71/2
2D72N1I 6 2D72N5I 8
2D72N2I 61/2 2D72N6I 81/2
2D72N3I 7 2D72N7I 9
Protegrity® SMT 2D72NS55 51/2 2D72NS75 71/2
2D72NS60 6 2D72NS80 8
2D72NS65 61/2 2D72NS85 81/2
2D72NS70 7 2D72NS90 9
Protegrity® Micro SMT 2D72NT55 51/2 2D72NT75 71/2
2D72NT60 6 2D72NT80 8
2D72NT65 61/2 2D72NT85 81/2
2D72NT70 7 2D72NT90 9
Protegrity® with Neu-TheraTM 2D73TP55 51/2 2D73TP75 71/2
2D73TP60 6 2D73TP80 8
2D73TP65 61/2 2D73TP85 81/2
2D73TP70 7 2D73TP90 9